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PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH COMMON
ALLERGENS, SUCH AS DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH OR
SESAME. WHILE WE TAKE STEPS TO MINIMIZE RISK AND SAFELY HANDLE THE FOODS THAT
CONTAIN POTENTIAL ALLERGENS, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR,
AS FACTORS BEYOND OUR REASONABLE CONTROL MAY ALTER THE FORMULATIONS OF THE FOOD WE
SERVE, OR MANUFACTURERS MAY CHANGE THEIR FORMULATIONS WITHOUT OUR KNOWLEDGE.

ADVISORY:

FRIED ITEMS MAY BE CROSS-CONTAMINATED AND COULD CONTAIN
GLUTEN, DAIRY, SOY, FISH, OR EGG.
GRILLED ITEMS CONTAIN SOYBEAN OIL & SOY LECITHIN FROM COOKING SPRAY
ALL TOASTED BUN SANDWICHES CONTAIN WHEAT, SESAME, SOYBEAN OIL & SOY LECITHIN
TEXAS TOAST CONTAINS WHEAT, SOYBEAN 0IL, SOYBEAN, FLOUR, DAIRY & SOYBEAN
TO AVOID GLUTEN AND SESAME ORDER SANDWICH WITH NO BUN
OUR FRYER OIL IS VEGETABLE SOYBEAN

CROSS-CONTAMINATION

WHILE WE TAKE PRECAUTIONS TO KEEP ALLERGENS SEPARATE, OUR FOOD PRODUCTION STAFF
WORKS WITH ALL INGREDIENTS IN A SHARED KITCHEN. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY MENU
ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE FROM POTENTIAL COMMON ALLERGENS DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS-
CONTAMINATION DURING FOOD PREPARATION.

CANTON




APPETIZERS GLUTEN  DARY SOV g6 SOBEAN  GroMME  FISH  SHELLFISH TREENUT PEANUT

(OIL/ FLOUR)

HOMEMADE WING SAUCE

POTATO SKINS

““--------

CORN TORTILLA QUESADILLA

CHICKEN SALAD

“---------

FRIED MUSHROOMS

HOMEMADE PICKLE SAUCE

-“--------

CHICKEN TENDER

“---------

HICKORY FRIES

----------

POLISH SAUSAGE W/ ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS

n----n----

HOMEMADE ONION RINGS

CORN NUGGETS

--“-------

RIBLETS

nn-n------

CHEESE STICKS W/MARINARA DIPPING SAUCE

mnn--------
SIDE ITEMS GLUTEN  DARY  SOv  EGG  SOYBEAN  GroAME  FISH  SHELLFISH TREENUT PEANUT

(0IL/ FLOUR)

searpes | | [ | x| [ | | |

STEW

Houseswan oo x| x| [ | | [ | | |

HOUSE SALAD NO CHEESE NO CROUTONS

Howewaoemaen | x| | | [ | [ | [ |

HOMEMADE HOUSE ITALIAN

---II-----

POTATO SALAD

---------

GRILLED GREEN BEANS

---------

MASHED POTATOES

nn-------

MAC N CHEESE

---------

LOADED BAKED POTATO (cHEeSE, BUTTER, SOUR CREAM, BACON)

---------

HONEY BUTTER

-“---“---

COLESLAW

IIII-II-----

CORN ON COB W/ MELTED BUTTER

---------

CHIPS




SOYBEAN
GLUTEN  DARY  SOY  EGE oo SESAME  FISH  SHELLFISH TREENUT ~PEANUT

SPARE RIBS

eagvackes | | [ | | [ | | |

BRISKET

oo || [ | | [ | | |

CHICKEN ON BONE

choepepchioren | | [ | | [ | | |

POLISH SAUSAGE

| GRILLED CHICKEN wamuovws msruswee | x | [ | ] [ | | |

GRILLED CHICKEN PLAIN

| RIBEVE STEAK wsstacsueczononswns % | [ x| | | | [ | [ |

RIBEYE STEAK wy No WB STEAK SAUCE & NO ONION STRAWS

| HAMBURGER STEAK wsausoowowswowassuoe || [ | ] [ | | |

HAMBURGER STEAK PLAIN

“---------

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS

““-“--“---

GRILLED SALMON

----------

STUFFED POTATO LOADED (eaT, CHEESE, BUTTER, SOUR CREAM)

----------

BBQ SALAD LOADED (MEAT CHEESE)

----------

s AN DW'BHE ALL SANDWICHES LISTED BELOW ARE GLUTEN FREE WITHOUT BUN.

GWTEN  DARY SO G UGN SESAME  FISH  SHELLFISH TREENUT PEANUT

----------

BLT

-n--------

HOT DOG

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

-“--------

HAMBURGER

-n--------

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

-n--------

BB BURGER

-n-n------
DESSEBTS N omRy  sov 66 SUBEAN GroME  FISH  SHELLFISH TREENUT  PEANUT

(OIL/ FLOUR)

nnnn------

HOMEMADE CREAM PIE LEMON

IIIIIIII------

HOMEMADE CREAM PIE COCONUT

IIIIIIII------

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BANANA PUDDING




